
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\March 20\Contract No. 6010.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6010 
CHIP SEALING 2007 – DISTRICT 7 
  

Scott Construction, Inc.  $108,905.01 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W0431 $108,905.01 
Contingency 10%+ 10,894.99
 
GRAND TOTAL $119,800.00 
 
 


